
Lenz250
Schreibmaschinentext
Anlage 1 zur Vorlage 57/2013 2. Ergänzung



FOYER

SPEISERAUM

WC-M

PM

B-WC

WC-J
SPÜLK.KÜCHE

VORR.

FLURPERS.

WC

GARD.

TECHNIK

7.62 m²

32.23 m²

8.98 m²

17.26 m²

12.77 m²

323.07 m²

13.78 m²

81.45 m²

23.18 m²

31.77 m²60.75 m² 31.77 m²

A 0.12

A 0.13

A 0.10

A 0.09

A 0.07

A 0.14

A 0.06

A 0.05

A 0.03

A 0.02A 0.01 A 0.04

PM

STUHLLAGER

HA-RAUM

WF

WC D

FORUM

WC H

BIOLOGIE (CHEMIE)

TREPPE

VORB.+SA.BIOLOGIE VORB.+SA.

FORUM

NATUR-

WISSENSCHAFTEN

NATUR-

WISSENSCHAFTEN

HA




